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CASH 3 BASE GAME FIREBALL EXAMPLES

PLAY TYPES

3 like numbers

2 like numbers and
1 different number

3 different numbers

EXACT ORDER

PRIZE AMOUNTS

50¢ Play $1Play

$250 $500

$250 $500

$250 $500

3-Way
2 like Numbers and 1
different number

6-Way
3 different numbers
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3 Wins

2 Wins

1 Win

2 Wins

1 Win

ODDS

1:10,000
1:370
1:10,000
1:357

1:333

1:10,000
1:1,667
1:133

1:556

1:69

PRIZE AMOUNTS

$1Play
$270
$90
$180
$90

$90

$2 Play
$540
$180
$360
$180

$180

PLAY TYPES

3-Way
2 like Numbers and
1 different number

6-Way
3 different numbers

EXACT / ANY ORDER

PRIZE AMOUNTS

ANY ORDER  EXACT ORDER

$330
(5250 + $80)

$290
(5250 + $40)

ODDS

1:10,000
1:10,000
1:5,000
1:3,333
1:400
1:200
1:1,667
1:417

1:833
1:83

PRIZE
AMOUNTS

$2 Play
$240
$180
$150
$60
$120
$30

$120

$105
$30
$15

PLAY TYPES

3-Way
2 like Numbers and
1 different number

6-Way
3 different numbers

PRIZE AMOUNTS

$3 Play

$500

$6 Play

$500

ODDS

1:10,000
1:1,667
1:133

PRIZE AMOUNTS

$3 Play
$270

$180

$90
$6 Play
$180

$90

$6 Play
$540

$360

$180
$12 Play
$360

$180

YOUR
NUMBERS

111

YOUR
NUMBERS

YOUR
NUMBERS

FIREBALL
NUMBER
DRAWN

NUMBERS
DRAWN

111

FIREBALL
NUMBER
DRAWN

122 2

NUMBERS
DRAWN

222 1
112
211
022
012
113
023

112
012

FIREBALL
NUMBER
DRAWN

NUMBERS
DRAWN

222
112
012

YIAAUO LOVX3

YIAAUO ANV

YIQUO ANV / LOVX3




